
Jan 12, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Abida P A Sayyid Muzzammil P 
(HSBN)

17/541, Rahmath Mahal, 
Paivalike, Paivalike, 
671348, Manjeshwara

  

2 11/01/2026 SHAMSA ABDULLA Abdulla Mammu 
(FTHR)

17/228, Hayathulla 
Palace, Paivalike, 
Paivalike, 671348, 

Manjeshwara

  

3 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD HARIS 
P B

AYSHA (MTHR) 95, CHEVAR HOUSE, 
KUDALMERKALA, 

Kudalmerkala, 671324, 
MANJESHWARA

  

4 11/01/2026 ABDUL FAYAZ USMAN (FTHR) Bolmadaguri, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

5 11/01/2026 Mohammad Shafi Usman (FTHR) BOLMADAGURI, 
Pathur, Pathur, Pathur, 
671323, Manjeshwar

  

6 11/01/2026 IBRAHIM ANSIF ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

thalakki, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

7 11/01/2026 vidyashree KA subbanna naik (FTHR) 138B, Anaguri, 
Enmakaje, perla, 

671552, manjeshwara

  

8 11/01/2026 Mumthaz T Siddiq (HSBN) Thalake House, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

9 11/01/2026 SUMAYYA MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

kudumbalachil, pathur, 
pathur, pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

10 11/01/2026 AYISHATH ARFANA ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

thalakki, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

11 11/01/2026 Mahammad Shakeel Sulaiman B M (FTHR) 08/278, Bolmar, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

12 11/01/2026 Thahira Sulaiman (HSBN) Bolmar, Pathur, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

13 11/01/2026 HAVVA MUNAWARA ABUBAKAR 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

BOLMAR HOUSE, 
BOLMAR, PATHUR, 

PATHUR, 671323, 
MANJEHSWAR

  

14 11/01/2026 RADHA B BALAKRISHNA N 
(HSBN)

THALAKI HOUSE, 
THALAKI, PATHOOR, 

PATHOOR, 671323, 
MANJEHSWAR

  

15 11/01/2026 Ramlath Thasfiya Moosa Kunhi (FTHR) Malar, Pathur, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

16 11/01/2026 NEBEESATHUL 
MISRIYA

UMMAR  T (HSBN) thalekki nooji, pathur, 
pathur, pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

17 11/01/2026 Ahmad Thameem Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Kambalakodu, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

18 11/01/2026 Thabseer B Ismail (FTHR) BADIMALE HOUSE, 
PATHUR, PATHUR, 
PATHUR, 671323, 

MANJESHWAR

  

19 11/01/2026 Naseeba Thajuddeen B (HSBN) Badimale, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

20 11/01/2026 Ismail Abdul Khadar Haji 
(FTHR)

Khadriya Manzil, 
Kayyar, kayyar, kayyar, 

671322, Manjeshwar

  

21 11/01/2026 Mahammad Jabir Mahammad Shareef 
(FTHR)

206, Nooji, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

22 11/01/2026 Mohammad Misbah Hafsa (MTHR) Kambalakodi, Pathoor, 
Pathur, Pathoor, 671323, 

Manjehwar

  

23 11/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR HAJIRA (MTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
KUTTIYAM 

VALAPPIL, MOGRAL, 
MOGRAL, 671321, 

MANJESHWAR

  

24 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SIMANA B 

ISMAIL (FTHR) BADIMALE HOUSE, 
BADIMALE, 
PATHOOR, 

PATHOOR, 671323, 
MANJEHSWAR

  

25 11/01/2026 Ahmad Shamas Mohammed (FTHR) Oddambettu, kubanoor, 
Ichilangod, Bekur, 

671322, Manjeshwar

  

26 11/01/2026 Sefiya Hasainar (OTHR) Thaleki, Pathur, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

27 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUSEER M

SEFIYA (MTHR) chembarikka, pathur, 
pathur, pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

28 11/01/2026 Mohammed Azeem Abdul khader andu 
(FTHR)

Kokkechal House, 
Kayyar, kayyar, kayyar, 

671322, Manjeshwar

  

29 11/01/2026 SHWETHA  GOVINDA GATTY  
(FTHR)

14/175, mameradka 
devinagar, KOIPADY, 

Kumbala, 671321, 
manjeswara

  

30 11/01/2026 Muhammad Kais Aboobakar (FTHR) Balapuni, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

31 11/01/2026 Yasmeena O Aboobakkar Siddeek 
(HSBN)

Bolmar, Pathur, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

32 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NAMSHAD T

AYISHA (FTHR) thalakki, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

33 11/01/2026 SABIRA ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

Balepuni House, 
Pathoor, Pathur, 
Pathoor, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

34 11/01/2026 Mohammed Munowar Ummer M A (FTHR) Shanthiyodu House, 
Kayyar, kayyar, kayyar, 

671322, Manjeshwar

  

35 11/01/2026 K T MARIYAM 
JASNA 

K T ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THALEKKI HOUSE, 
THALEKKI, 
PATHOOR, 

PATHOOR, 671323, 
MANJEHSWAR

  

36 11/01/2026 CHARAN RAJ B ISHWARA (FTHR) palapuni, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

37 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASEEB ADAM (FTHR) KUTTIYAN 
VALAPPU, 
KUTTIYAN 

VALAPPU, MOGRAL, 
MOGRAL, 671321, 

MANJESHWAR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

38 11/01/2026 NOUSABA SEFIYA (MTHR) nirolike, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

39 11/01/2026 Fathimath Abeeba Ibrahim (FTHR) 8/166, Thalakki, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

40 11/01/2026 YAJNESH M NARAYANA  (FTHR) 14/173, mameradka 
devinagar, KOIPADY, 

Kumbala, 671321, 
manjeswara

  

41 11/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman Hayaaz 
P 

Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Koyathil House, 
Paivalike, Paivalike, 
Paivalike, 671348, 

Manjeshwar

  

42 11/01/2026 Zulfa Haneef (FTHR) 8/166, Thalakki, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

43 11/01/2026 ZAREENA A A ABDUL AZEEZ 
MOHAMMED  (HSBN)

Ayaan Manzil, 
Kutttiyam Valapp, 

MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 
671321, 

MANJESHWRAM

  

44 11/01/2026 Ahamed Shamil A K H SARAMMA  (MTHR) kallarkatte, PATHOOR, 
PATHUR, PATHOOR, 

671323, Manjeshwar

  

45 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RASHID B A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) BADRIYA MANZIL, 
PATHOOR, 
PATHOOR, 

PATHOOR, 671323, 
MANJEHSWAR

  

46 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN UMMAR (FTHR) seentoor, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

47 11/01/2026 Fathimath shanida A K Aboobacker (FTHR) Kallarakatta, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

48 11/01/2026 Ayshath Shaziya H SARAMMA  (FTHR) kallarkatte, PATHOOR, 
Pathur, PATHOOR, 
671323, Manjeshwar

  

49 11/01/2026 Mohammad Ameen Hydar (FTHR) Kandal House, Kayyar, 
kayyar, kayyar, 671322, 

Manjeshwar

  

50 11/01/2026 thasrifa aysha (MTHR) balapunee house, 
pathoor, pathur, pathoor, 

671323, manjeswar

  

51 11/01/2026 Sabeena K Abdul Rasheed Bolmar 
(HSBN)

Bolmar, Pathur, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

52 11/01/2026 SHREYA K MANOJ K (FTHR) 14/212, mk house 
devinagara, KOIPADY, 

kumbala, 671321, 
manjeswara

  

53 11/01/2026 Ahammed Niyaz Mohammed (FTHR) Kokkechal House, 
Kayyar, Kayyar, Heroor, 

671324, Manjeshwar

  

54 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAMSHAD 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THALEKKI HOUSE, 
THALEKI, PATHOOR, 

PATHOOR, 671323, 
MANJEHSWAR

  

55 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
USAMA G

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

gundiyoor, pathur, 
pathur, pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

56 11/01/2026 Umair MOHAMMAD  (FTHR) Nandrabailu, 
PATHOOR, Pathur, 
PATHOOR, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

57 11/01/2026 Suhail Fathima (MTHR) Bolmar, Bolmar, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

58 11/01/2026 Athika Shazaa Zainuddin Pallikunhi 
(FTHR)

New Baithady House, 
Kayyar, kayyar, kayyar, 

671322, Manjeshwar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

59 11/01/2026 SAHUL HAMEED MOHAMMAD (FTHR) THALEKI HOUSE, 
THALEKI, PATHOOR, 

PATHOOR, 671323, 
MANJEHSWAR

  

60 11/01/2026 MAHAMMAD  
SUHAID

M AVAMMA (MTHR) gundiyoor, pathur, 
pathur, pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

61 11/01/2026 Mohammad Jabir Moideen Kunhi (FTHR) Gundiyoor, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

62 11/01/2026 Umerul Farooque K A Abdul Khader (FTHR) Kadiriya Manzil, 
Kayyar, kayyar, kayyar, 

671322, Manjeshwar

  

63 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH  
ANEESA

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF (FTHR)

bolmar, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

64 11/01/2026 BADRUNNISA MOHAMMED 
HANEEF (FTHR)

bolmar, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

65 11/01/2026 Sajida A Abdulla (FTHR) Bolmar, Pathur, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

66 11/01/2026 Sabida K M Abdulla P (FTHR) Baithadi House, Kayyar, 
kayyar, kayyar, 671322, 

Manjeshwar

  

67 11/01/2026 ASHITHA AMBAR ASHOK (FTHR) 20/133, SHREE 
SHAILA, AILA 

MAIDAN, UPPALA, 
UPPALA, 671322, 
MANJESHWARA

  

68 11/01/2026 Mohammed Safeeque Ibrahim (FTHR) Sadik Manzil, Kayyar, 
kayyar, kayyar, 671322, 

Manjeshwar

  

69 11/01/2026 KAVYA P S SUBHAKARA K 
(FTHR)

14/321, kk road perwad, 
koipady, kumbala, 

671321, manjeswara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

70 11/01/2026 Mohammed Ubais Abdul Satthar (FTHR) K K Nagar, Santhiyod, 
kayyar, kayyar, 671322, 

Manjeshwar

  

71 11/01/2026 Fathimathil Jasila Mohammed Noushad K 
(HSBN)

kannatipalla, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

72 11/01/2026 Samsira Banu M Yusuf (FTHR) Bolmar, Pathoor, Pathur, 
Pathoor, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

73 11/01/2026 Fathimath zohara Abbas (HSBN) Nandrabail, Pathur, 
Pathur, Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

74 11/01/2026 SHASHANK K MANOJ  K (FTHR) 14/212, mk house, 
devinagara, koipady, 
Kumbala, 671321, 

manjeswara

  

75 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHABEEL T

AMINA (MTHR) thalakki, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

76 11/01/2026 Abdul Azeez Baithady 
Andunhi 

Andunhi (FTHR) Baithady House, 
Kayyar, kayyar, kayyar, 

671322, Manjeshwar

  

77 11/01/2026 Ayishath Nusaiba Ayishath Nusaiba 
(FTHR)

Bolmar, Pathur, Pathur, 
Pathur, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

78 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAFEEK

SULAIMAN (FTHR) daila, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

79 11/01/2026 Deekshith  M Ravindra (FTHR) 4, Krishna nagar, 
Mangalpady, 

Mangalpady, 671324, 
Manjeshwar

  

80 11/01/2026 Pranam M Mohan  B M (FTHR) 11, Krishna Nagar, 
Mangalpady, 

Mangalpady, 671324, 
Manjeshwar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

81 11/01/2026 PRASHUBH 
MANJUNATH 

JAYARAM 
ACHARIYA (FTHR)

SANAGA NIVAS, 
MALLANGAI, 

MANGALPADY, 
MANGALPADY, 

671324, 
MANJESHWARA

  

82 11/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK P M BEEFATHIMA (MTHR) 704, Peringadi House, 
Mangalpady, 

Mangalpady, 671324, 
Manjeshwar

  

83 11/01/2026 Bhavish B Balraj (FTHR) 229, Perwad, Kumbla, 
Kumbla, 671321, 

Manjeshwar

  

84 11/01/2026 DEEKSHITH S 
SHETTY 

SADANANDA 
SHETTY (FTHR)

504, Mangalpady, 
Mangalpady, 

Mangalpady, 671324, 
Manjeshwara

  

85 11/01/2026 Deepthi  V Ail Annapoorna (MTHR) 1019, Kudupulu, 
Uppala, Uppala, 

671322, Manjeshwar

  

86 11/01/2026 Samiksha B Balraj (FTHR) 229, Perwad, Kumbla, 
Kumbla, 671321, 

Manjeshwar

  

87 11/01/2026 AMINA G MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

VALIYA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MOGRAL, 

MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 
671321, 

MANJESHWRA

  

88 11/01/2026 MUNAVVIR AMINA (FTHR) thalakki, pathur, pathur, 
pathur, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

89 11/01/2026 Apeksha P S Shobha B (MTHR) 444A, Kolargude, 
Uppala, Uppala, 

671322, Manjeshwar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

90 11/01/2026 AKHIL  C K KAVITHA (MTHR) 14/141, anugraha nilaya 
devinagara, koipady, 
Kumbala, 671321, 

manjeswara

  

91 11/01/2026 Preethi Venkatesh Bovi Radhakrishna Holla 
(HSBN)

Thimbra, Prathap Nagar, 
Mangalpady, 

Mangalpady, 671324, 
Manjeshwar

  

92 11/01/2026 Mohammed razi ca aboobakker siddique  
(FTHR)

safwa manzil, 
periyamugar, 
angadimogar, 

angadimogar, 671321, 
manjeshwaram

  

93 11/01/2026 MOHAMAD 
NEZAMUDEEN 

MOHAMAD  (FTHR) VALIYA VALAPPIL, 
NEAR GVHSS 

MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 
MOGRAL, 671321, 

MANJESHWAR

  

94 11/01/2026 Chanda Kumari Thriveni Kumar (HSBN) Mangalpady, 
Mangalpady, 
Mangalpady, 

Mangalpady, 671324, 
Manjeshwar

  

95 11/01/2026 ANUPAM  C K KAVITHA  (MTHR) 14/141, anugraha nilaya 
devinagar, KOIPADY, 

Kumbala, 671321, 
manjeswara

  

96 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAMALUDDEEN M 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Thambilakodi House, 
Meenja, Koliyoor, 
Koliyoor, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

97 11/01/2026 AJMAL M K M K ABDULKHADER  
(FTHR)

152/B, KUTTYAN 
VALAPPU ROAD, 

MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 
671321, 

MANJESHWAR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

98 11/01/2026 PAVAN JAGANNATHA (FTHR) Koliyoor Padavu House, 
Koliyoor, Koliyoor, 
Koliyoor, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

99 11/01/2026 FATHIMA K A MARIYAMATH 
RASHEEDA (MTHR)

152/B Rahman Manzil, 
KUTTIYAM VALAPP, 
MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 

671321, 
MANJESHWAR

  

100 11/01/2026 AMITH  V P VASU K P (FTHR) 14/305, maliankara 
house perwad, 

KOIPADY, kumbala, 
671321, manjeswara

  

101 11/01/2026 DEEPIKA  DAMODAR  (FTHR) 298, KRISHNA 
NAGARA, KOIPADY, 

KUMBLA, 671321, 
MANJESHWARA

  

102 11/01/2026 HASAINAR RASHAD 
SHAHIZ

ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
P (FTHR)

6/101, SAMEERA 
MANZIL K K PURAM, 
MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 

671321, Manjeshwar

  

103 11/01/2026 ASHIK K RAO KISHOR  K (FTHR) 21/534, Anilkumble 
Road,Kumbla, Koipady, 

Kumbla, 671321, 
Manjeshwara

  

104 11/01/2026 AKASH K KISHOR  K (FTHR) 21/534, Anil kumble 
Road, Kumbla, 

Koipady, Kumbla, 
671321, Manjeshwara

  

105 11/01/2026 JURAIZ AHAMED  SUHARA  (MTHR) 366-A, IDIYA HOUSE, 
BADAJE, 

MANJESHWAR, 
671323, 

MANJESHWAR

  

106 11/01/2026 SHARADA GANESH NAVADA M 
(FTHR)

51, Athrinilaya 
chigurupade house, 

baliyoor, miyapadavu, 
671323, manjeshwara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

107 11/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
MOONIS 

ABBAS  (FTHR) 432, GANJAL HOUSE, 
BADAJE, 

MANJESHWAR, 
671323, 

MANJESHWAR

  

108 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THANSEERA  

SHAMSUDDEEN  
(HSBN)

301-A, AJMEER 
MANZIL, BADAJE, 

MANJESHWAR, 
671323, 

MANJESHWAR

  

109 11/01/2026 KADEEJATH IRFANA IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KUTHUBi NAGAR, 
KUTHUBI NAGAR, 

MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 
671321, 

MANJESHWAR

  

110 11/01/2026 MARIYAMMATHUL 
MUFIDA 

ALI (FTHR) Panjathotty House, 
Panja, ichilangod, 

ichilangod, 671324, 
Manjeshwar

  

111 11/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
SABITH S  

MOIDEEN  (FTHR) KOLIYOOR PADAVU, 
KOLIYOOR, MEENJA, 
KOLIYOOR, 671323, 

MANJESWARAM

  

112 11/01/2026 HARISREE K S PUSHPALATHA 
SURYA  (MTHR)

21/517, CHC 
Road,Kumbla, koipady, 

Kumbla, 671321, 
Manjeshwara

  

113 11/01/2026 DHANUSRI S PUSHPALATHA 
(MTHR)

21/517, C H C 
Road,Kumbla, Koipady, 

Kumbla, 671321, 
Manjeshwara

  

114 11/01/2026 BHAVYA SREE R VANAJAKSHI (MTHR) 21/516, CHC 
Road,Kumbla, Koipady, 

Kumbla, 671321, 
Manjeshwara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

115 11/01/2026 AYSHATH 
MIRSHANA 

MOHAMMAD 
SUHAIB COPRA 

BAZAR MOGRAL  
(HSBN)

Suhaib Manzil, 
KUTTIYAM 

VALAPPU, MOGRAL, 
MOGRAL, 671321, 

MANJESHWAR

  

116 11/01/2026 AMISHA MARIYAM 
PERLA

HAMEED ALI  P 
(FTHR)

ALI BIN ALI, KK 
ROAD, PERLA, 
PERLA, 671552, 
MANJESHWARA

  

117 11/01/2026 TUBAH IQBAL MUHAMMAD 
SHABEER (HSBN)

salsabeel, attegoli, 
kayyar, uppala, 671322, 

Manjeshwar

  

118 11/01/2026 jithesh  ithappa naik (FTHR) 26 A, cheradamoole, 
Enmakaje, perla, 

671552, manjeshwara

  

119 11/01/2026 Mohammed Shahad T R ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
A (FTHR)

SHAZIN MANZIL, 
KUTTIYANVALAPPU, 
MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 

671321, 
MANJESHWARAM

  

120 11/01/2026 Lajnesh k Chandappa moolya 
(FTHR)

97, kochimoole, 
Enmakaje, perla, 

671552, manjeshwara

  

121 11/01/2026 FAHEEMA FATHIMA 
YOOSUF K V  

K V YOOSUF (FTHR) K V house, 
KAKKALAM 

KUNNIL, 
BOMBRANA, 

BOMBRANA, 671321, 
Manjeshwar

  

122 11/01/2026 AYSHATH LIYA ASHARAF  (FTHR) Rishana Quarters, 
Maimoon Nagar, 
Mogral, Mogral, 

671321, Manjeshwar

  

123 11/01/2026 MARIAM AFNA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) Rishana Manzil, 
Maimoon Nagar, 
Mogral, Mogral, 

671321, 
MANJESHWAR

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


